
Takeaway & Delivery Menu
Takeaway | Delivery |   GrabFood

9:30am – 5pm

EXCLUSIVELY FOR TAKEAWAY & DELIVERY
Family Feast (3-4 pax)
Choice of 2 Starters, 1 Salad, 2 Mains and 2 Sides, with 
our Chef’s Selection of Desserts

The Pantry All-Day Brunch Table
Choice of 1 Appetiser, 2 Brunch Mains, 2 Coffees/Teas 
and 2 Juices

Mini Me Set
Choice of 1 Kids Main and 1 Drink, with our Chef’s 
Selection of Popcorn

Burger Buddies
2 Pantry Burgers, 2 Fries and 2 Soft drinks

Pizza Party
Your choice of any 2 Pizzas
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v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to 7% GST.
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Takeaway & Delivery Menu
Takeaway | Delivery |   GrabFood

9:30am – 5pm

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Daily selection of Pastries 
Croissant   ·   Pain Au Chocolat

5 each

Fruit Plate  vg df gf nf

Ripest of the Season

Coconut Maple Granola v gf

Greek Yoghurt, Pistachios, Pumpkin seeds, Fresh Fruit

Pancake  v nf

Vanilla Mascarpone, Mixed Berries

8
00

12
00

14

Avocado Toast  vg df nf

Tomato, Balsamic, Sourdough

Eggs Any Style  nf

Garden Greens, Herb Tomato, Mushroom, Tater Tots, 
Sourdough, with add-ons available:
Avocado  vg df nf

Halloumi  v gf

Pork Sausage  df nf gf

Streaky Bacon  df nf

14
0

18 
0000 

00
add 04
add 08
add 08
add 05

v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to 7% GST.

FOR THE LITTLE ONES ( 12  A N D  U N D E R )

Fruit Plate  vg df gf nf

Ripest of the Season

Granola v gf

Greek Yoghurt, Fresh Fruits

Pastry Selection
Croissant or Pain au Chocolat

Little Big Breakfast  nf

Eggs Any Style, Pork Sausage, Tomato, Toast

Pancakes  v nf

Banana, Nutella

Cereal
Daily Selection

6
00

8
00 

5
00

12
00

10
00

5
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LIGHT BITES

Earl Grey Cured Salmon  df nf

Orange, Chorizo, Avocado Purée

Scotch Egg  df nf

Soft Boiled Egg, Pork Sausage, Pickled Red Cabbage

Roasted Pumpkin & Sage Soup v
Baba Ganoush v nf

Smoky Eggplant Dip, Falafel, Pita Bread

Marinated Tomato Salad  nf

Feta Cheese, Balsamic Glaze, Sourdough

Pork Sausage Roll  nf

HP Sauce, Salad

Chicken Karaage df nf

Aioli, Togarashi, Lime 

Mac & Cheese
Elbow Pasta, Cheddar, Garlic Brioche Breadcrumbs

18
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14 
00

14

14
00

18
0

14
00

14
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v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

SALADS

16 / 22 
000000
000000

18 / 24 
000000

000 

15 / 22

Kale & Quinoa Salad  vg df gf 

Crunchy Kale, Quinoa, Pomegranate, Radish, Walnuts, 
Orange Dressing 

Caesar Salad  nf

Romaine Lettuce, Soft Boiled Egg, Bacon, Parmesan, 
Croutons, Anchovy

Green Goddess Salad  v df gf nf

Mixed Green Leaves, Avocado, Cucumber, Vinaigrette 
Dressing

ADD ONS
Spice up your dishes with any of our add ons

add   5
add   3
add   4
add   8 
add 10
add 15

Bacon
Fried Egg
Avocado
Halloumi
Grilled Chicken Breast
Cured Salmon
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MAINS
The Pantry Burger  nf

Angus Beef Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Smoked Bacon Mayo, Fries 

Fish & Chips  df nf

IPA Beer Battered, Tartare Sauce, Rosemary Fries

Bangers & Mash  nf

Pork Sausage, Mash Potato, Caramelized Onion Sauce, Crispy 
Leeks

Moroccan Roasted Half Chicken  gf nf

Baby Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables

Rigatoni  nf v

Tomato Sauce, Aubergine, Mozzarella 

Cauliflower Steak  vg df gf

Arugula, Radish, Pomegranate, Sumac, Romesco Sauce

Seasonal Veggie Bowl  vg df gf

Farro, Roasted Vegetables, Chickpea, Cucumber, Champagne 
Vinaigrette
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v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

PIZZA 

Margherita v nf

Pepperoni, Olive, Mushroom  nf

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Rocket & Parmesan  nf

Sausage & Bacon  nf

Quattro Fromage  v nf

Mozzarella, Parmesan, Cheddar, Feta

22
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24

24
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SIDES 

Mash Potato  v gf nf

Fries  v nf

Rosemary Salt, Parmesan

Truffle Fries  v nf

Corn On The Cob  v gf nf

Lime, Butter

Broccolini & Asparagus  vg df gf nf

9
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STARTERS

Soup of the Day 

Sausage Roll  nf
Pork Sausage, HP Sauce

Green Salad  vg df gf nf
Lettuce, Tomato, Radish, Lemon Dressing

8

12   
0000

08 
0000

MAINS

Mac & Cheese  v nf
Elbow Pasta, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Garlic Brioche Breadcrumbs

Beef Burger  nf
Angus Beef Patty, Cheddar, Ketchup, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries 

Hot Dog & Chips  nf
Choice of Beef/Pork or Chicken Sausage

Bangers & Mash  nf
Pork Sausage, Mash Potato, Onion Gravy

Rigatoni  v nf
Tomato Sauce, Aubergine, Mozzarella

Fish Goujons
Coconut and Almond Crust, Tartare Sauce, Fries

Pizzetta 9”  v nf
Margherita

15 
00

15 
00

15 
00

15 
00

15 
00

15 
00
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SNACKS & SIDES

Fries  v df nf

Crudités  v nf
Carrot, Celery, Asparagus, Baba Ganoush, Tzatziki Dip

Salted Potato Chips  v df nf

Popcorn
Daily Selection

Corn on the Cob  v gf nf
Butter

6

10   
00

04

04 
00

06

DESSERTS

Cake / Tart of the Day  v
Daily Special

Fruit Plate  vg df gf nf
Ripest of the Season

6
00

6   
00
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v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

GRAZING PLATTER

An assortment of little bakes and sweet treats for when you want to 
share a little bit of everything

35

DESSERTS
Apple & Rhubarb Crumble  v
Almond Biscuit Crumb, Vanilla Custard

Vanilla Cheesecake  v
Balsamic Strawberry

Chocolate Brownie  v

Pineapple Carpaccio  v gf

Marinated Pineapple, Lime Zest

Bakewell Tart  v
Almond Sponge, Blackberry Jam

Christmas Log Cake for Two  v
Chocolate Genoise Sponge, Vanilla Cream Filling
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v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to 7% GST.

COFFEE

A TWIST ON CLASSICS (Cold)
Dirty Matcha Latte
Orange Espresso 
Wild Mint Americano 
Affogato 

BLACK
Americano
Espresso (Single/Double)

WHITE
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Mocha
Piccolo
Macchiato

OTHERS
Babycino
Hot Chocolate
Fresh Milk 

ADD-ONS
Vanilla Syrup
Chocolate Syrup
Mint Syrup
Caramel Syrup

8
7
7
8

6
5/6

6
6
6
6
6
6

5
6
5

1.5
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TEA

Matcha Latte
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Peppermint
Chamomile
Japanese Green
Jasmine
Sparkling Roselle
Kombucha   
Ginger Lemon
Wild Berry
Peach

7
6
6
6
6
6
6
8

10

Prices are subjected to 7% GST.

EXCLUSIVELY FOR OUR LITTLE ONES

Gummy Bear Punch
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Sprite, Gummy 
Bears

Watermelon Fizz
Watermelon, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda
Shirley Temple
Grenadine, Sprite, Maraschino Cherry

12  
0000

0

11  
00

8    
00

SMOOTHIE 
(Dai r y - f ree op t ions  ava i lab le)

Choco Monkey
Banana, Chocolate, Whole Milk, Honey
Berrylicious
Blackberry, Banana, Whole Milk, Honey
Tropical Sunshine
Orange, Pineapple, Vanilla, Whole Milk, Honey

10
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MILKSHAKE

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry

012
12
12

Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

FRESH JUICE

Green Juice
Green Apple, Cucumber, Spinach, Celery, Ginger
OCA Juice
Orange, Carrot, Green Apple
Beetroot Boost
Beetroot, Red Cabbage, Green Apple, Ginger, Lemon
Orange Juice
Green Apple Juice

8
0
8
0
8
0 
7
7

SMOOTHIE

Pineapple Mango
Pineapple, Mango, Orange, Mint, Almond milk
Avo-nana
Avocado, Banana, Spinach, Celery, Honey, Coconut Water
Berry Banana
Berries, Banana, Chia Seeds, Honey, Oat Milk

12
0

12
0

12

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Coke Light
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water

6
6
6
6
6
6
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MOCKTAIL

Herbal Cooler
Lemongrass, Ginger, Chili, Kaffir, Lemon, Soda
“English” Garden
Seedlip Garden, Lavender, Rose, Lemon, Egg White
Lychee No-jito
Lychee, Lime, Mint, Soda
Mango Passion Spritz
Mango, Passionfruit, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Soda
Apple No-tini
Green Apple, Cucumber, Lemon, Simple Syrup

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12

Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.
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